COOLEDGE LUMINOUS CEILINGS
FABRICATED LUMINAIRES - SUSPENDED CIRCLES: SPECIFICATIONS
PSD-0031 R00 04092020 (LTR) 1/5
PROJECT REFERENCE TYPE
SPECIFIED BY QUANTITY
DATE NOTE Luminous Ceilings
DESCRIPTION
SIZES

characteristics. In open concept areas FABRICated Luminaires can reduce or eliminate the need for additional sound absorbing
materials such as baffles or clouds – especially useful where stone or tile floors are used.
HOW TO ORDER
_______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______FLS C
       1                 2                3                4                5                6                 7                8                9
PRODUCT
FLS =
FABRICated
Luminaire
- Suspended
1
PRODUCT
FLS =
FABRICated
Luminaire
- Suspended
1
FLUX
HF = High Flux
XHF = Extra
High Flux
FLUX
HF = High Flux
XHF = Extra
High Flux
3
3
2
2 NOM. SIZE
CS = Circle Small
CM = Circle Medium
CL = Circle Large
CXL = Circle Extra Large
NOM. SIZE
CS = Circle Small
CM = Circle Medium
CL = Circle Large
CXL = Circle Extra Large
CCT
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
CCT
TNW =
Tunable White
(2700K-5700K)
4
4
MOUNTING
AC = Aircraft Cable
TR = Threaded Rod
5
MOUNTING
AC = Aircraft Cable
TR = Threaded Rod
5
CERTIFICATION
U = cUL
C = CE
9
CERTIFICATION
U = cUL
C = CE
9
DIMMING
010 = 0-10V (1%)
DAL = DALI/0-10V (0.05%)
DMX = DMX (0.05%)
CAS = Casambi
(Wireless – 0.05%)
6
DIMMING
DAL = DALI/0-10V (0.05%)